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2020 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 21. - 22.2.2020

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny 12 lat i starsi
21.02.2020 - 17:26 Wyniki
Rekord LOZP 1:10.16 ŻMUDA Weronika 03103 Lodz 27.05.2018
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

MŁODZIK

1. ZIELIŃSKA Maja 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:23.42 454 39.89 43.53
2. BIELAK Kamila 12 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:24.13 442 40.33 43.80
3. BADURA Oliwia 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1:24.89 431 41.16 43.73
4. BRZYSZKO Paula 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:27.72 390 41.13 46.59
5. GRABOWSKA Amelia 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:28.03 386 42.62 45.41
6. LIPIŃSKA Julia 13 UKP Gryf Dębica 1:28.24 383 41.83 46.41
7. WOŻAKOWSKA Zofia 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:29.34 369 42.80 46.54
8. BUTRYN Amelia 12 KP Płetwal Mława 1:29.97 362 43.14 46.83
9. WYŁUPEK Kasjana 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:30.00 361 42.32 47.68

10. RUMIŃSKA Iga 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:32.24 336 43.03 49.21
11. ZAWÓŁ Weronika 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:34.81 309 45.64 49.17
12. LESZKOWICZ Nina 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:38.76 273 46.03 52.73
13. KOT Małgorzata 13 UKS Delfin Garwolin 1:42.73 243 46.77 55.96
14. MATUSZYK Nina 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:44.82 229 49.83 54.99
15. JAGIEŁŁO Anna 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:45.19 226 49.62 55.57
16. KOWALIK Zuzanna 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:45.73 223 51.04 54.69

JUNIOR MŁODSZY

1. MALEC Klaudia 16 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:16.17 596 36.04 40.13
2. AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:16.78 582 35.93 40.85
3. RADEK Wiktoria 15 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 1:18.90 536 36.47 42.43
4. ŻYDEK Kinga 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:19.44 526 38.94 40.50
5. PECIO Anna 15 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1:19.66 521 36.38 43.28
6. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 15 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:20.29 509 37.66 42.63
7. MACHULAK Milena 14 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1:22.44 470 38.89 43.55
8. GAZDA Małgorzata 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:23.77 448 39.30 44.47
9. KOŚCIOŁEK Otylia 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:25.61 420 39.98 45.63

10. SOŁTYSZEWSKA Alicja 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:25.75 418 39.13 46.62
11. GAWEŁKO Zuzanna 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1:26.12 412 41.99 44.13
12. DĄBROWSKA Aleksandra 14 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:28.28 383 41.89 46.39
13. ROWIŃSKA Patrycja 14 UKP Gryf Dębica 1:28.45 381 41.93 46.52
14. GOLONKO Dominika 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:28.51 380 40.64 47.87
15. JONAK Jagoda 14 UKS Delfin Garwolin 1:29.95 362 42.99 46.96
16. BOBROWSKA Joanna 14 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:30.07 360 42.26 47.81
17. CIEPIELEWSKA Oliwia 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1:31.14 348 43.35 47.79
18. PALANIS Wiktoria 14 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:32.26 335 44.49 47.77
19. KARDASZ Nadia 15 UKP Gryf Dębica 1:32.49 333 43.79 48.70
20. SŁOWIKOWSKA Karolina 14 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:33.74 320 46.50 47.24
21. BERNAT Andżelika 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:34.83 309 45.34 49.49
22. JURKUN Zuzanna 14 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:35.95 298 45.97 49.98
23. SZCZERBA Karolina 14 UKS Delfin Garwolin 1:49.43 201 53.09 56.34

JUNIOR

1. PASTUSZUK Paulina 17 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:15.37 616 34.81 40.56
2. PIOTROWICZ Maja 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:15.48 613 36.42 39.06
3. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:19.31 528 36.82 42.49
4. PIEKARSKA Agata 18 Akademia Pływania Gdańsk 1:20.73 501 37.41 43.32

OPEN

1. PASTUSZUK Paulina 17 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:15.37 616 34.81 40.56
2. PIOTROWICZ Maja 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:15.48 613 36.42 39.06
3. MALEC Klaudia 16 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:16.17 596 36.04 40.13
4. AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:16.78 582 35.93 40.85
5. RADEK Wiktoria 15 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 1:18.90 536 36.47 42.43
6. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:19.31 528 36.82 42.49
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2020 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 21. - 22.2.2020

Konkurencja 9, Kobiet, 100m klasyczny, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

7. ŻYDEK Kinga 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:19.44 526 38.94 40.50
8. PECIO Anna 15 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1:19.66 521 36.38 43.28
9. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 15 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:20.29 509 37.66 42.63

10. PIEKARSKA Agata 18 Akademia Pływania Gdańsk 1:20.73 501 37.41 43.32
11. MACHULAK Milena 14 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1:22.44 470 38.89 43.55
12. ZIELIŃSKA Maja 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:23.42 454 39.89 43.53
13. GAZDA Małgorzata 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:23.77 448 39.30 44.47
14. BIELAK Kamila 12 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:24.13 442 40.33 43.80
15. BADURA Oliwia 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1:24.89 431 41.16 43.73
16. KOŚCIOŁEK Otylia 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:25.61 420 39.98 45.63
17. SOŁTYSZEWSKA Alicja 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:25.75 418 39.13 46.62
18. GAWEŁKO Zuzanna 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1:26.12 412 41.99 44.13
19. BRZYSZKO Paula 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:27.72 390 41.13 46.59
20. GRABOWSKA Amelia 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:28.03 386 42.62 45.41
21. LIPIŃSKA Julia 13 UKP Gryf Dębica 1:28.24 383 41.83 46.41
22. DĄBROWSKA Aleksandra 14 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:28.28 383 41.89 46.39
23. ROWIŃSKA Patrycja 14 UKP Gryf Dębica 1:28.45 381 41.93 46.52
24. GOLONKO Dominika 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:28.51 380 40.64 47.87
25. WOŻAKOWSKA Zofia 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:29.34 369 42.80 46.54
26. JONAK Jagoda 14 UKS Delfin Garwolin 1:29.95 362 42.99 46.96
27. BUTRYN Amelia 12 KP Płetwal Mława 1:29.97 362 43.14 46.83
28. WYŁUPEK Kasjana 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:30.00 361 42.32 47.68
29. BOBROWSKA Joanna 14 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:30.07 360 42.26 47.81
30. CIEPIELEWSKA Oliwia 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1:31.14 348 43.35 47.79
31. RUMIŃSKA Iga 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:32.24 336 43.03 49.21
32. PALANIS Wiktoria 14 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:32.26 335 44.49 47.77
33. KARDASZ Nadia 15 UKP Gryf Dębica 1:32.49 333 43.79 48.70
34. SŁOWIKOWSKA Karolina 14 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:33.74 320 46.50 47.24
35. ZAWÓŁ Weronika 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:34.81 309 45.64 49.17
36. BERNAT Andżelika 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:34.83 309 45.34 49.49
37. JURKUN Zuzanna 14 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:35.95 298 45.97 49.98
38. LESZKOWICZ Nina 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:38.76 273 46.03 52.73
39. KOT Małgorzata 13 UKS Delfin Garwolin 1:42.73 243 46.77 55.96
40. MATUSZYK Nina 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:44.82 229 49.83 54.99
41. JAGIEŁŁO Anna 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:45.19 226 49.62 55.57
42. KOWALIK Zuzanna 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:45.73 223 51.04 54.69
43. SZCZERBA Karolina 14 UKS Delfin Garwolin 1:49.43 201 53.09 56.34


